
EMPIRE LAUNDRY GO.
755

Bryant Street
Phone Sooth 277

BAN CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORT. BAR 1941

Pacific Bank (in liquidation) 418 California
People's Home Savings Bank (in liquidation)

Claus Spreckels Bldg.

SAN FRANCISCO COLLATERAL
LOAN BANK, Max Goldberg presi-
dent and manager, Duncan McNee
secretary, 538 Kearny

SAN FRANCISCO NATIONAL. BANK
THC SB. cor. Sansome and Pine

SAN FRANCISCO SAVINGS UNION,
NE. cor. California and Webb

SAVINGS AND LOAN SOCIETY, 101
'Montgomery

Security Savings Bank, 222 Montgomery
Swiss-American Bank (agency) 524 Montgom-

ery
Tallant Banking Co., office 236 Bush
Union Trust Co. of San Francisco, NE. cor.

Montgomery and Market
Wells Fargo & Co. Bank, cor. Market and

Sansome
Western National Bank of San Francisco, 805

Market
Yokohama Specie Bank (agency) 515 Mont-

gomery
OAKLAND.

Central Bank,. NE. cor. Broadway and 14th
Oakland Bank of Savings, NE. cor. Broadwav

and 12th
Union Savings Bank, SE. cor. Broadway and

9th

* Bar Fixtures.
BRUNSWICK - BALKE - COLLENDER

Co. THE, 653-655 Market
FENN & WINNER MANUFACTURING

CO., 431-431%, 6th
FINCKE OSCAR F. (successor to Ba-

te & Fincke) SE. cor. 5th and Bryant
Fink & Schindler, 1309-1315 Market

NOONAN J. FURNITURE CO.
1017-1023 Mission, tel. South 14

Schwerdt Jacob, S21-823 Mission
Sibley Roll'in F., 116 Mission
ST. GERMAIN BILLIARD CO., 409

Market

* Barbed Wire.
Baker & Hamilton, NW. cor. Pine and Davis

Barbers.
Abbott Hemy, 1103 Howard
Abraham Frank, 609 Larkin
Acheson Allen E., 328 Montgomery
Acuri Louis, 825 Pacific
A'lbrecht Edward J., 2937, 16th
Allen Raymond G., 215, 6th
Alves Domingo, 403 Pacific
Alves Joseph, 1551 Market
Anastasio Joseph, 607 Sacramento
Anaya Frank, 408y2 , 6th
Ancker Louis, 109, 6th
Anderson John, 218 Montgomery Av.
Andrews William, 507 Bryant
Arcuri Luigi, 825 Pacific
Armas Joseph L., 3250 Mission
Armstrong William O., 666 Mission
Arzave Juan J., 106 Montgomery Av.
Asplund & Schwartz, 44 O'Farrell
Ast Eberhardt L., 3439, 16th
Atkins & Drackert. 7 Stockton
Augstein Henry, SW. cor. 19th and Folsom
Bach William, 517 Montgomery Av.
Badger George H., 26a Hayes
Balbontin Andrew, 1885 Mission
Baldes & Garcia, 200 Townsend
Baldwin George C, 1208 Railroad Av.
Balger Charles C, 605 Mission
Baron William, 2 O'Farrell
Bateman Homer A., 703 Howard
Bauer George, 3804, 17th
Bauermeister Ernst, 1428 Ellis
Becker August, 1393 Harrison

Bell & Perez, 552 Guerrero
Belvel & Abernethy, 121 Eddy
Bement Ernest E., 2219 Geary
Berkman Frederick W., 538 Valencia
Berliner Charles A., 1007 Howard
Bernard Harris, 104, 7th
Bernhard Bernhard, 10 New Montgomery
Bernhard John, 626 Market
Bernhard Peter D., 6 Post
Bettencourt Bernard J., 1848 Haight
Bianchi John, 222% East St. South
Bleily Joseph, 25%, 6th
Bloomhardt William M., 66, 2d
Bioudoin Frank, 73 Bernard
Bollinger Frank, 217, 4th
Bond Arthur L., 2809 Greenwich
Bonham Edwin S., 1317 Mission
Boone Charles H., 121 Sutter
Borel Peter G., 225 Montgomery Av.
Borman Erik W., 304 Folsom
Born Conrad, 163, 2d
Boss Joseph F., Emporium
Boulden Wm. T., 1344 Turk
Brideshaw William, 1125 Market
B'ross Henry J., 621 Lyon
Brownj Alfred, 562% Howard
Brown Charles C, 2628 Mission
Brown Jacob B., 125 Jackson
Brown J. Fred, 6 Market
Brown Stephen, 202 East St. South
Bruner Louis, 305, 29th
Brunner Joseph, 509 California
Buechting Gustav, 1629 Market
Buhlinger John P., 1872 Union
Buhlmann William, 757% Brannan
Bullier John T., 1717 Market
Burgess George F., 2092 Mission
Burmand William, 304 Folsom
Butzbach Charles A., 309, 4th Av.
Butzbach Edward G., 3138, 16th
Cabral Antone J., 2195 Powell
Caccia Charles, 407 Bush
Candioto Salvatore, 1226 Dupont
Caraval Manuel, 330 Broadway
Oary Isaac G., 1020 Powell
Cistellanos Jose R., 1322 Powell
Cavanagh Hugh J., 131 Valencia
Cefous James, 954 Howard
Cereral Joseph M., 30 East St. South
Chauly Paul, 506 Bush
Childers Robert H., 1430 Howard
Cirimelo Frederick, 328 Montgomery Av.
Clarke Eugene, 602 Clay
Clavere Jean, 618 Broadway
Cohen Philip, 12 Sacramento
Cohn Herman, 606, 3d
Conn Samuel, 3001% Webster
Cohn Solomon, 622 Shrader
Coleman Abraham, 519 Kearny
Coleman Adolph, 644 Washington
Oolicchio Gasparre, 1502 Stockton
Conrad Louis E., 1211 Market
Coon David A., 614 Geary
Cordan Antonio C, 227% Drumm
Corona Anton R., 1209 Point Lobos Av.
Costley George W., 141 Ellis
Cowen William B., 20% California
Cox Albert C, 4284 Mission
Creba Joseph, 1481, 15th
Creba Philip, 1743 Market
Crema Joseph, 505 Broadway
Crupe Emanuel, 433 Pine
Cuneo & Mari, 1406% Dupont
Curien Emil, 744, 4th
Dalmonte Antone, 29, 9th
Danckwardt Henry, 1205 Market
Daus Adolph, 1327 Pacific
Davey George, 1119a Folsom
Davis Anton, 415% Powell
Davis Siegfried, Crocker Bldg.
DeOosta Joseph, 231 East St. North
DeFount Louis, 394, 4th
dePreitas Antone F., 573% Bryant
Denzler Joseph, Emporium
Deubler Conrad, 504 Valencia
Deubler George, 728 'Montgomery Av.
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J. F. GUTTER WHISKEY
E. Martini Go.

54-56 First St.


